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Band26-5MHz-QPSK-26715-25RB#0

Band26-5MHz-QPSK-26740-25RB#0
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Band26-5MHz-QPSK-26765-25RB#0

Band26-5MHz-16QAM-26715-25RB#0
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Band26-5MHz-16QAM-26740-25RB#0

Band26-5MHz-16QAM-26765-25RB#0
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Band26-5MHz-64QAM-26715-25RB#0

Band26-5MHz-64QAM-26740-25RB#0
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Band26-5MHz-64QAM-26765-25RB#0

Band26-5MHz-256QAM-26715-25RB#0
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Band26-5MHz-256QAM-26740-25RB#0

Band26-5MHz-256QAM-26765-25RB#0
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Band26-10MHz-QPSK-26740-50RB#0

Band26-10MHz-16QAM-26740-50RB#0
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Band Edge

Test Graphs
Band26-1.4MHz-QPSK-26697-1RB#0

Band26-1.4MHz-QPSK-26697-6RB#0
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Band26-1.4MHz-QPSK-26783-1RB#5

Band26-1.4MHz-QPSK-26783-6RB#0
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Band26-3MHz-QPSK-26705-1RB#0

Band26-3MHz-QPSK-26705-15RB#0
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Band26-3MHz-QPSK-26775-1RB#14

Band26-3MHz-QPSK-26775-15RB#0
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Band26-5MHz-QPSK-26715-1RB#0

Band26-5MHz-QPSK-26715-25RB#0
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Band26-5MHz-QPSK-26765-1RB#24

Band26-5MHz-QPSK-26765-25RB#0
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Band26-10MHz-QPSK-26740-1RB#0

Band26-10MHz-QPSK-26740-1RB#49
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Band26-10MHz-QPSK-26740-50RB#0



`

SGS-CSTC Standards Technical Services (Suzhou) Co., Ltd. 

Report No.:  SEWA2204000008RG01
Rev.: 01
Page: 43 of 46

Conducted Spurious Emission

Test Graphs
Band26-10MHz-QPSK-26740-1RB#0-Range1:0.009~0.15MHz

Band26-10MHz-QPSK-26740-1RB#0-Range2:0.15~30MHz
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Band26-10MHz-QPSK-26740-1RB#0-Range3:30~1000MHz

Band26-10MHz-QPSK-26740-1RB#0-Range4:1000~10000MHz
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Field Strength of Spurious Radiation
Test Band = LTE Band 26 BW 10M_ TM1
 Test Channel = Mid Channel 

Final Data List

NO.
Frequency

[MHz]
Reading
[dBμV]

Factor
[dB]

Level
[dBm]

Limit
[dBm]

Margin
[dB]

Height
[cm]

Angle
[°]

Polarity

1 1629.18 60.47 -118.11 -57.64 -13.00 44.64 263 215 Horizontal
2 2443.77 54.84 -114.69 -59.85 -13.00 46.85 251 138 Horizontal
3 3258.36 50.34 -111.94 -61.60 -13.00 48.60 175 93 Horizontal
4 4072.95 48.27 -109.98 -61.71 -13.00 48.71 262 30 Horizontal
5 4887.54 49.19 -108.01 -58.82 -13.00 45.82 241 292 Horizontal
6 5702.13 49.54 -105.57 -56.03 -13.00 43.03 178 276 Horizontal

Final Data List

NO.
Frequency

[MHz]
Reading
[dBμV]

Factor
[dB]

Level
[dBm]

Limit
[dBm]

Margin
[dB]

Height
[cm]

Angle
[°]

Polarity

1 1629.18 54.40 -118.11 -63.71 -13.00 50.71 263 21 Vertical
2 2443.77 52.20 -114.69 -62.49 -13.00 49.49 241 254 Vertical
3 3258.36 51.18 -111.94 -60.76 -13.00 47.76 176 206 Vertical
4 4072.95 51.04 -109.98 -58.94 -13.00 45.94 264 0 Vertical
5 4887.54 49.77 -108.01 -58.24 -13.00 45.24 178 268 Vertical
6 5702.13 50.59 -105.57 -54.98 -13.00 41.98 264 158 Vertical
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Frequency Stability

Test Result

Voltage

Band Bandwidth Modulation Channel RB 
Configure

Voltag
e

[Vdc]

Temperatur
e

(℃)
Deviation

(Hz)
Deviation

(ppm)
Limit
(ppm)

Verdic
t

Band26 10MHz QPSK 26740 50RB#0 VL NT 1.10 0.001343 ±2.5 PASS
Band26 10MHz QPSK 26740 50RB#0 VN NT -1.00 -0.001221 ±2.5 PASS
Band26 10MHz QPSK 26740 50RB#0 VH NT 0.10 0.000122 ±2.5 PASS

Temperature

Band Bandwidth Modulation Channel RB 
Configure

Voltag
e

[Vdc]

Temperatur
e

(℃)
Deviation

(Hz)
Deviation

(ppm)
Limit
(ppm)

Verdic
t

Band26 10MHz QPSK 26740 50RB#0 NV -30 1.90 0.002320 ±2.5 PASS
Band26 10MHz QPSK 26740 50RB#0 NV -20 -0.50 -0.000611 ±2.5 PASS
Band26 10MHz QPSK 26740 50RB#0 NV -10 -0.50 -0.000611 ±2.5 PASS
Band26 10MHz QPSK 26740 50RB#0 NV 0 0.70 0.000855 ±2.5 PASS
Band26 10MHz QPSK 26740 50RB#0 NV 10 -2.10 -0.002564 ±2.5 PASS
Band26 10MHz QPSK 26740 50RB#0 NV 20 -2.10 -0.002564 ±2.5 PASS
Band26 10MHz QPSK 26740 50RB#0 NV 30 -0.30 -0.000366 ±2.5 PASS
Band26 10MHz QPSK 26740 50RB#0 NV 40 0.80 0.000977 ±2.5 PASS
Band26 10MHz QPSK 26740 50RB#0 NV 50 -0.30 -0.000366 ±2.5 PASS

The End




